## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

GEORGE E. COLE®
LEGAL FORMS

No. 370-REC February 1995

## SUBCONTRACTOR'S NOTICE AND CLAIM FOR LIEN

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

Doc# 1809429104 Fee \$32.00
RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 KAREN A.YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS DATE: 04/04/2018 02:50 PM PG: 1 OF 3
Above Space for Recorder's Use Only  the owner owned the following described land in feet of lot 4 and the north 18 feet of lot 5 till 4 of the soutcast 1/4 of section 7, in cook county, illinois
said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant
1

Page 1



No. 370-REC

1809429104 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	November	.20	17	, the claimant completed
thereunder(2) ALL REQUIRED BY				
- 1,60 m d + 2 m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m				
A section of the sect			and the state of t	•
				<u> </u>
The second secon				
That at the special instance and request	of said owner the alaiment	forminhad autos au	al malatetament ii	
additional labor on said p emises of the value of				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20(3)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		and completed same of
That said owner, or the agent, architect or		cannot, unon reasor	a <b>ble</b> diligence	he found in said County
or (b) does not reside in said County.(4)	,			, we iwand in said examp
That said contractor is entitled to hedits of	on account thereof as follow	S:		
	<u> </u>			
eaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant,	after allowing all credits, th	e sum ofthirt	een thousand	five hundred
fifty and 00/100ths \$13,550.0	00		Dollars	, for which, with interest
he claimant claims a lien on said land and imp	provements and on the more	eys or other conside	erations due o	to become due from the
	or and owner.	4		
owner under said contract against said contracto		<b>/</b> )		
owner under said contract against said contracto			0 ,	
owner under said contract against said contracto	T <sub>4</sub>	O Con	ept 1	nc.
owner under said contract against said contracto	Name	O (O)(O)	ept l	nc. , or partnership)
	(Name	21 CAR	61	
This document was prepared by $\overline{ extstyle Tomas}$	T4 (Name By <u>6</u> 70 201210 160	21 CAR	61	
	T4 (Name By <u>6</u> 70 201210 160	21 CAR	61	
This document was prepared by Tomas (Name and	T4 (Name By <u>6</u> 70 201210 160	21 CAR	61	
This document was prepared by Tomas (Name and	T4 (Name By <u>6</u> 70 201210 160	21 CAR	61	
This document was prepared by Tomas (Name and	T4 (Name By <u>6</u> 70 201210 160	21 CAR	61	
This document was prepared by Tomas (Name and	T4 (Name By <u>6</u> 70 201210 160	21 CAR	17-10 F Wood	
This document was prepared by Tomas (Name and Mail to: (Name and Address) (City)	(Name By C 7091210 1100 Address)	MASZ OST LLDLUSE C	17-10 H Wood (Zip	dakulio
This document was prepared by Tomas (Name and Mail to: (Name and Address) (City)	(Name By C 7091210 1100 Address)	MASZ OST LLDLUSE C	17-10 H Wood (Zip	dakulio
Mail to:  (Name and Address)	(Name By C To Address)	MASZ OST LLDLUSE C	(Zip	dak al 1001 Code)

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

State of Illinois, County of COOK	} s	s.
The affiant, Tomasz	Osliglo	
being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says of T+O Concept Im.	that he is Pre	sident D
the claimant; that he has read the foregoing notice	and claim for lien and know	ws the contents thereof; and that all the statements therein
contained are true.		U Toz
Subscribed and sw:nn to before me this _	27+h	day of March 20 18
% A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		Jana Barlle
	<del></del>	Notary Public
Ox	Cooz	OFFICIAL SEAL JUANA BAUTISTA NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS My Commission Expires 01/11/21
MAIL TO/PREPARED BY:	TO -	
T&O Concept Inc 169 Louise ct WoodDale, IL.	04/	DE CONTO
		C/O/A/S O/F/CO
		Co